
PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST 

P.G 1ST SEMESTER ADMISSION 

SUBJECT: ASSAMESE 

NOWGONG COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS) 

 

Admission fee: Rs. 8,500/-     Date of Admission: 21/08/2024 

Seat Matrix 

Total Seat OBC/MOBC 

(NCL) 

SC 

7% 

ST (P) 

10% 

ST (H) 

5% 

EWS 

10% 

EC 

3% 

Unreserved 

50 13 4 5 2 5 2 19 

 

 

Sl. No. Form No Entrance Roll No Name Caste Entrance Mark 

1 696 2400301004 RESMINA BEGUM GENERAL 55 

2 533 2400300976 HARSHITA BORA GENERAL 50.25 

3 262 2400300572 BIKRAM BORA OBC/MOBC 46 

4 661 2400301082 ANJU MONDAL SC 45 

5 222 2400300956 DEBABRAT SAIKIA OBC/MOBC 43.5 

6 264 2400300575 SANJIB KR KALITA GENERAL 41.75 

7 709 2400300327 BINITA KASHYAP  GENERAL 41.75 

8 810 2400301076 ANJUMA KHATUN GENERAL 40 

9 670 2400301021 ROJINA KHATUN GENERAL 39.75 

10 664 2400301029 

GAYATRI 

CHAKRABORTY GENERAL 39.5 

11 576 2400300276 SUMI PATAR ST(P) 38.5 

12 646 2400300252 HIMAKHI MAZUMDAR  OBC/MOBC 36.75 

13 612 2400301036 JIMPI PATAR ST(P) 36.5 

14 558 2400301017 DISHA BORAH OBC/MOBC 35.75 

15 899 2400301031 PUJASHREE HAZARIKA GENERAL 33.75 

16 535 2400300601 SASWATI MAZUMDAR OBC/MOBC 32.5 



17 327 2400300356 ARIFA SIDDIQUA 

GENERAL-

EWS 31.75 

18 713 2400300459 SAHIBA SULTANA GENERAL 31.25 

19 416 2400301000 TAPASHREE BORAH OBC/MOBC 30 

20 411 2400301001 AFSHANA KHATUN 

GENERAL-

EWS 30 

21 685 2400301067 SAJID HUSSAIN GENERAL 30 

22 451 2400300187 JOYSHREE SAIKIA  OBC/MOBC 29.75 

23 509 2400301009 LIYA SWARGIARY  ST(P) 29.75 

24 539 2400300974 PRIYANKA BARMAN SC 29 

25 911 2400300172 NAMITA DEVI OBC/MOBC 28.75 

26 521 2400300214 MAYURI BORA OBC/MOBC 28.75 

27 928 2400300981 HARSHITA BORA OBC/MOBC 27.5 

28 744 2400300978 MAINA DEMTA OBC/MOBC 27.25 

29 122 2400300178 PIXY CHANDA KASHYAP GENERAL 26.25 

30 642 2400300272 SUMITRA CHOUHAN OBC/MOBC 26.25 

31 376 2400301037 BORNALI HALOI OBC/MOBC 25.5 

32 270 2400300949 RASHMI RAJKHOWA OBC/MOBC 25 

33 658 2400301030 SANGITA MAITRA GENERAL 24.5 

34 782 2400300331 ANANYA BORAH GENERAL 23.75 

35 178 2400300285 BORNASRI DEVI OBC/MOBC 23.75 

36 28 2400300977 PRIYA PAUL OBC/MOBC 22.75 

37 562 2400300993 PRAJONI RONGHANGPI ST(H) 22.5 

38 637 2400301054 SAGARIKA DAMUR GENERAL 22.5 

39 551 2400301014 JERIN HUSSAIN GENERAL 22.25 

40 812 2400300704 NILAKSHI DAS SC 21.75 

41 151 2400300181  RUJI TERONPI ST(H) 21.5 

42 458 2400300540 MUKSIDUL HOQUE GENERAL 21.25 

43 520 2400300170 ASHRAF JAHAN GENERAL 20.25 

44 306 2400300345 HUMITRA HANSEPI ST(H) 20.25 

45 175 2400300986 PRIYANKA DAS SC 20 

46 767 2400300256 DARPANA BORA OBC/MOBC 20 

47 524 2400300216 HIYASMITA DEVI OBC/MOBC 19.75 



 

 

 

         Sd/- 

               Principal 

       Nowgong College (Autonomous) 

        Nagaon: Assam 

48 929 2400300174 MONALISA HAZARIKA OBC/MOBC 18.75 

49 450 2400300998 NIKU MONI NATH OBC/MOBC 18.75 

50 468 2400300488 REZUANA SULTANA GENERAL 18 

51 801 2400300966 MAFTAHUN NESSA GENERAL 17.5 

52 564 2400300324 PRANAMI BORAH GENERAL 17.25 

53 575 2400301078 ANHA NOOR BEGUM GENERAL 16.25 

54 507 2400300727 POBITA MANDAL SC 16.25 

55 5 2400300666 PARESH SAIKIA  GENERAL 15.75 

56 406 2400300243 DIMPI TAMULI GENERAL 15.25 

57 400 2400300999 AYUD UDDIN GENERAL 15 

58 321 2400300234 DISHA SAIKIA GENERAL 14.75 

59 363 2400300639 MOUSUMI DEVI OBC/MOBC 13.5 

60 118 2400300558 PUJA SAHA GENERAL 12.5 

61 297 2400300173 BORNALI TERONPI ST(H) 12.5 

62 790 2400301071 MASUMA SULTANA GENERAL 12.5 

63 336 2400300691 TSHA PAUL GENERAL 10 

64 169 2400301075 RAJASREE ROY GENERAL 9.25 

65 853 2400300314 JYOTISHMOI MEDHI SC 6 

66 717 2400301042 AKLIMA BEGUM GENERAL 5.75 

67 791 2400300735 REKHA RANI DAS GENERAL 5.5 

68 771   DEEPJYOTI KUJUR OBC/MOBC NA 


